
100 Registered
Name NSCA # Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total Lewis

Matt Rezin 632175 A 7 7 7 8 6 7 7 6 6 5 8 8 8 90 $72
Mark Bachhuber 513038 M 8 3 7 7 8 7 8 6 5 6 7 8 8 88
Bryan Edgerton 555735 AA 7 5 7 8 7 7 6 6 7 5 6 7 8 86 $48
Robert Nemitz 522757 M 7 7 8 7 5 7 7 6 3 5 8 8 8 86

Ziyad Nasif 656548 C 7 8 6 5 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 7 8 82
Mark Becker 639393 B 6 6 7 7 7 4 8 6 4 3 8 8 8 82
Baha Nasif 529856 M 7 5 6 8 5 8 6 4 6 5 7 6 8 81

Adam Goetzka 542074 AA 6 5 8 8 6 5 8 5 5 5 7 8 4 80
Greg Starch 603210 AA 6 6 6 7 4 7 8 6 4 4 8 6 7 79
Bruce Rezin 664387 E 4 5 6 5 8 6 7 5 3 6 8 8 7 78
AJ Schulze 611066 C 6 4 8 4 6 7 6 4 5 4 7 8 8 77
Dave Kloet 544353 AA 6 6 7 5 6 7 8 3 6 1 6 7 8 76

Glen Jensen 558095 AA 4 6 7 6 8 5 6 4 4 4 7 8 6 75
Noah Phillips H 6 6 5 7 8 6 4 4 3 4 7 7 7 74 $72
Bill Niebeling 608354 A 6 4 3 6 8 5 6 4 5 4 8 8 7 74 $48

Michael Martin 533386 AA 4 6 6 6 5 7 5 3 4 4 8 8 8 74
Mike Borchers 552052 B 4 6 4 6 7 6 5 5 4 5 6 8 8 74

Tom Walker 643039 D 6 3 6 4 6 6 4 5 6 4 8 8 8 74
LaVerne Nelson 555322 C 5 7 6 6 3 6 7 5 4 5 6 8 5 73
Shawn Carlson 612963 A 5 6 4 7 6 3 6 6 4 5 6 8 7 73

Brian Waier 525341 C 5 3 4 6 7 4 5 5 6 5 7 8 7 72
Bill Carlson 612964 D 6 4 6 6 3 6 5 3 4 6 7 7 8 71
Pat Scott 639192 C 5 2 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 5 6 8 8 70
Kris Utke 631155 E 6 5 5 5 3 4 7 6 3 3 8 8 7 70

Jackie Walker 643040 E 6 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 2 7 8 8 67
Jim Moser 632174 C 5 6 5 6 2 5 8 3 3 5 4 7 7 66
Mike Zahrt H 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 4 6 6 8 8 64

Eric Heggelund H 3 4 6 7 5 3 2 3 3 3 7 8 8 62
Red Steinke 525801 C 3 5 4 5 5 7 4 3 3 4 6 5 7 61
Cody Dooley 664983 E 4 4 4 7 2 5 4 4 5 1 5 7 7 59

Dan Sterk NEW D 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 2 1 5 5 8 56
Josh Sherfinski H 3 2 4 4 4 6 1 3 3 2 6 8 8 54



Cherie Moser 634183 E 4 3 2 7 2 7 0 2 4 4 6 6 7 54
George Hoffman H 3 3 6 3 5 2 2 5 2 0 5 7 6 49



Blue Course
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total lewis

Michael Martin 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 50 $30
Matt Rezin 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 8 48 $20

Robert Nemitz 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 8 48
Eric Heggelund 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 46
Mike Borchers 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 7 46

Kent Zarte 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 7 46
Baha Nasif 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 45
Chris Skar 4 6 6 5 6 6 5 7 45

Mark Bachhuber 6 6 3 6 6 6 4 8 45
Mark Beckord 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 44 $30

Bill Carlson 6 6 4 5 5 5 6 6 43 $20
Bruce Rezin 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 7 43

LaVerne Nelson 5 5 5 6 6 6 4 6 43
Chris Winson 4 6 3 6 5 6 6 7 43
Russ Young 4 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 43
Ian Remus 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 7 43

Keith Kiesow 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 7 42
Pat Scott 5 6 5 6 6 6 2 6 42

Andy Stampfli 4 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 42
Bryan Edgerton 5 6 6 6 6 4 3 5 41

Jasen Skar 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 3 41
Mike Pascavis 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 41

Dan Sterk 4 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 40 $30
Chris Anderson 4 6 5 4 6 6 5 4 40 $20
Shawn Carlson 3 6 4 4 6 6 5 6 40
Jeremy James 5 6 5 5 5 6 4 4 40
Adam Olson 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 40
Chris Houle 6 6 5 6 5 3 4 4 39

Noah Philliips 5 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 39
Ziyad Nasif 4 5 6 5 6 5 3 5 39
Joel Kinder 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 39

Taylor Gjerseth 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 39
Jill Oostdyk 3 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 39

Stan Edington 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 39
Chris Kietrys 4 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 37

Chris Poff 5 4 2 5 6 6 4 3 35 $30
Kevin Kiesow 4 5 5 4 2 5 4 6 35 $20

George Hoffman 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 5 35
Michael Jessie 3 4 6 5 5 5 2 5 35
Kevin Bulman 3 6 5 5 5 4 2 5 35
Ryan Kinder 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 7 35

Jay Christianson 4 6 3 5 3 3 5 6 35
Neil Kinder 6 3 5 3 5 5 2 5 34

Faith Leisgang 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 34



Mike Linehan 2 6 2 5 6 6 2 5 34
Ed Lloyd 3 5 5 6 2 4 3 6 34

Donny Knutson 6 6 6 2 3 4 1 5 33
Fred Meleis 5 4 4 3 5 4 2 5 32

Josh Sherfinski 4 6 5 5 4 3 1 4 32
Mike Zahrt 4 3 5 2 5 5 2 6 32
Jim Moser 3 4 4 2 4 5 3 6 31

Jacob Ward 4 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 31
Kevin Beyreis 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 5 31
Brian Henke 5 4 2 3 3 6 3 4 30 $30

Kyle Nosbisch 3 6 5 2 4 2 3 5 30 $20
Justin Marshall 4 5 5 4 1 2 5 4 30

Aydan Karau 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 2 30
Jay Piorier 3 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 30
Justin Slack 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 29
John Dick 3 5 6 5 2 3 2 3 29

Nick Bulman 3 5 4 1 4 4 4 4 29
Mary Carney 1 2 5 5 3 5 4 3 28

Jennifer Leisgang 2 6 4 6 4 4 1 1 28
Ron Carney 2 6 4 3 4 3 1 4 27 $30
Rodney Bue 2 1 3 5 5 3 4 4 27 $20
Red Steinke 0 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 27

Tucker Patterson 3 4 5 2 3 2 4 4 27
Cherie Moser 1 4 3 4 6 3 1 4 26

Nick Gutknecht 4 6 4 2 2 2 4 2 26
Mark Moan 4 4 2 5 3 3 2 1 24

Lance Leisgang 1 5 3 3 5 5 1 0 23
Brandon Jambois 3 4 5 3 2 3 1 2 23

Russell Kinder 5 3 4 5 4 1 0 1 23
Rodney Patterson 2 3 1 3 4 5 2 3 23

Kris Ward 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 22
Malachi Nelson 2 1 4 5 2 5 1 2 22

Dylan Berger 0 5 4 1 4 2 1 5 22
Greg Bulman 3 4 4 2 0 5 0 3 21

Nick Grey 2 3 2 2 3 3 0 0 15
Kelly Frederick 1 2 0 3 4 3 1 1 15

Mark Olson 3 0 1 1 3 3 2 0 13
Heather Fischer 0 1 2 0 3 1 0 1 8

Ashley Dick 0 1 1 1 4 0 1 0 8
Katelyn Nosbisch 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2



Red Course
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total lewis

Keith Kiesow 4 5 1 5 4 4 1 5 4 6 39 $21
Jasen Skar 2 4 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 5 38 $14

Noah Phillips 3 4 4 2 2 4 0 6 4 3 32
Kevin Kiesow 1 3 1 2 3 4 2 5 4 6 31

Mike Zahrt 0 1 2 5 2 4 2 6 3 6 31
Chris Skar 1 4 2 3 1 4 1 6 2 6 30

Eric Heggelund 3 1 2 3 1 3 2 3 4 6 28
George Hoffman 3 5 3 2 1 2 1 4 3 3 27

Dillon Berger 1 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 2 4 27
Justin Slack 0 5 2 4 1 2 2 4 4 2 26

Aydan Karau 1 1 3 4 2 4 2 4 1 3 25
Josh Sherfinski 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 7 3 5 23

Chris Houle 1 2 2 2 0 1 2 3 4 5 22
Nick Grey 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 1 8

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



Coffee Mike Linehan
Wine basket Cherie Moser
Pet basket Jim Johnson
L&M Café cert, hats Mike Linehan
Firefighter cup & ornament Ziyad Nasif
Called to pray statue Tucker Patterson
Henry arms mug, hat, & key chain Red Steinke
4 Timber rattler tickets Baha Nasif
Henry arms mug, hat, & key chain Chris Winson
Yard dice game & jc park pass Heather Fischer
Kneeling police statue Kevin Kiesow
Policeman's prayer Dillon Berger
Police officer mug & re-pete's gc Todd Shaffer
Police blanket, mug, ornament Bill Carlson
LaCrosse Loggers Pkg Kent Zarte
Bravo company arms Fred Melius
Falls meat gc, vortex hat & shirt Josh Sherfinski
Henry arms mug, hat, & key chain Kyle Noshbisch
Eau Claire Express box tickets Travos Gregerspm
Midwest Industries AR15 parts Eric Heggelund
Lawn dice game & JC park pass Ziyad Nasif
Shotgun shell flag Fred Melius
Timberwolf phote & re-pete's gc Mike Pascavius
American Flag Mark Bachhuber
Falls meat gc, vortex hat & shirt Ed Lloyd
Midwest Industries AR15 parts Andy Stampfli



Savage Arms Rifle Hunter Olson
Cross bow Lisa Stair
Welder Mark Krause
Silent Auction Flag Floyd Labar
Drill Matt Rezin
Binoculars Scott Goetzka
AR Upper Stan Edington
Turkey Call Nick Gray
Scope Bruce Rezin
Metropolis Water park passes Jamie Gjerseth
Packer football Emmett
AR Upper Jeremy James
AR Upper Jeremy James
DuraBlue Addie
Brewers Tickets Bruce Rezin
AR Parts Mike Bartlett
Cabelas Cooler Kelly Frederick
$100 Terry Blaken
Arpin Cabin Stay Mike Pascavius



100 Reg by Class
Name NSCA # Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total Punch

Mark Bachhuber 513038 M 8 3 7 7 8 7 8 6 5 6 7 8 8 88 1
Robert Nemitz 522757 M 7 7 8 7 5 7 7 6 3 5 8 8 8 86

Baha Nasif 529856 M 7 5 6 8 5 8 6 4 6 5 7 6 8 81

Bryan Edgerton 555735 AA 7 5 7 8 7 7 6 6 7 5 6 7 8 86 1
Adam Goetzka 542074 AA 6 5 8 8 6 5 8 5 5 5 7 8 4 80

Greg Starch 603210 AA 6 6 6 7 4 7 8 6 4 4 8 6 7 79
Dave Kloet 544353 AA 6 6 7 5 6 7 8 3 6 1 6 7 8 76

Glen Jensen 558095 AA 4 6 7 6 8 5 6 4 4 4 7 8 6 75
Michael Martin 533386 AA 4 6 6 6 5 7 5 3 4 4 8 8 8 74

Matt Rezin 632175 A 7 7 7 8 6 7 7 6 6 5 8 8 8 90 1
Bill Niebeling 608354 A 6 4 3 6 8 5 6 4 5 4 8 8 7 74

Shawn Carlson 612963 A 5 6 4 7 6 3 6 6 4 5 6 8 7 73

Mark Becker 639393 B 6 6 7 7 7 4 8 6 4 3 8 8 8 82
Mike Borchers 552052 B 4 6 4 6 7 6 5 5 4 5 6 8 8 74

Ziyad Nasif 656548 C 7 8 6 5 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 7 8 82 1
AJ Schulze 611066 C 6 4 8 4 6 7 6 4 5 4 7 8 8 77

LaVerne Nelson 555322 C 5 7 6 6 3 6 7 5 4 5 6 8 5 73
Brian Waier 525341 C 5 3 4 6 7 4 5 5 6 5 7 8 7 72

Pat Scott 639192 C 5 2 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 5 6 8 8 70
Jim Moser 632174 C 5 6 5 6 2 5 8 3 3 5 4 7 7 66

Red Steinke 525801 C 3 5 4 5 5 7 4 3 3 4 6 5 7 61

Tom Walker 643039 D 6 3 6 4 6 6 4 5 6 4 8 8 8 74 1
Bill Carlson 612964 D 6 4 6 6 3 6 5 3 4 6 7 7 8 71
Dan Sterk NEW D 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 2 1 5 5 8 56

Bruce Rezin 664387 E 4 5 6 5 8 6 7 5 3 6 8 8 7 78 1
Kris Utke 631155 E 6 5 5 5 3 4 7 6 3 3 8 8 7 70



Jackie Walker 643040 E 6 4 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 2 7 8 8 67
Cody Dooley 664983 E 4 4 4 7 2 5 4 4 5 1 5 7 7 59
Cherie Moser 634183 E 4 3 2 7 2 7 0 2 4 4 6 6 7 54


